
(AKA LOT 5 PINE FOREST UNREC). C
OF SE1/4, RUN E 248.36 FT, N 524
POB, CONT N 516.04 FT, E 843.8 F

ROBERTS BARBARA JEAN/ALBRITTON LARRY WILLIAM
811 SW CANTALOUPE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-5S-16-03744-405

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/03/2020 BC 10.01 80,080 0 0 80,080

STANDARD
3

12,776
7,700
80,080

100,556
34,961
65,595

HA HAB DX 30,000
35,595

100,556
0

100,556

1303/2417 11/04/2015 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA JEAN ROBERTS

BARBARA JEAN ROBERT

1303/1283 7/29/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MANUEL SOTO

BARBARA JEAN ROBERT
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27420 TR/TRAILER 139 10/10/2008

2018HX Base Yr

811 SW CANTALOUPE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0801 02 720 80.6550 44.36 31,939 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MH/NOTITLE  50% - 2018 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 12,776

720 720 12,776

BAS= W60 S12 E60 N12$.

BAS

60

12

60

12

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 80,080


